Technical Bulletin No: 233
Unit 7, Speedwell Road, Castleford, WF10 5PY | +44(0)1977 522 020
info@sensiolighting.com | www.sensiolighting.comMAKING LIGHTING SIMPLE™
RAZOR X PRO 4MM
Razor X 4mm is a chip-on-board (COB) lighting solution, protected by a design right, made for fast and clean
installation. Its 4mm width fits perfectly into grooves cut with standard saw blades, either cut on-site or in the factory.
CCT technology allows this strip to seamlessly transistion from Cool, to Natural to Warm white lighting to fit any style -
from 2700K - 6000K

Unit 7, Speedwell Road, Castleford, WF10 5PY | +44(0)1977 522 020
info@sensiolighting.com | www.sensiolighting.comMAKING LIGHTING SIMPLE™
PRODUCT NAME ORDER CODE BARCODE
Razor X Pro 4mm - CCT - 3m SE00138 5060861240712
Razor X Pro 4mm - CCT - 5m SE00141 5060861240743
Razor X Pro 4mm - CCT - 10m SE00144 5060861240774
ACCESSORIES
Razor X Pro 4mm - 2.5m Driver Connection Cable Kit SE00146 5060861240798
PRODUCT NAME DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (grams) IP RATING
Razor X Pro 4mm - 3m L 3000mm x W 10mm x D 3.8mm 160 IP20
Razor X Pro 4mm - 5m L 5000mm x W 10mm x D 3.8mm 260 IP20
Razor X Pro 4mm - 10m L 10000mm x W 10mm x D 3.8mm 550 IP20